## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 417 Department of Fire Programs

Item 417 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Regulation of Structure Safety (56200)	\$3,118,483	\$3,118,483
State Fire Prevention Code Administration (56203) Fund Sources:	\$3,118,483	\$3,118,483
General	\$2,558,361	\$2,558,361
Special	\$560,122	\$560,122